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Event Day Time
Monday ~ Friday (Morning)

Monday ~ Friday (Evening)

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

05:30 PM-08:30 PM
Saturday & Sunday   (Temple is open Full day) 09:30 AM-8:30 PM

Hanuman Chalisa Every Tuesday 06:30 PM-07:30 PM
Sunderkand Path Every Saturday 05:30 PM-07:30 PM
Mata Ki Chowki Second Friday of each Month 08:30 PM-10:30 PM

Satyanarayan Pooja Every Purnmaashi day of each Month 06:15 PM-07:30 PM

Shani Dev Pooja Every Saturday 9:30 AM-08:30 PM
(Devotees can offer Mustard Oil, Sesame Oil, Black Daal and Black Clothes etc.)

Gurukul Every Sunday (Plano ISD School Calendar) 10:00AM-12:00AM

Gajanan Maharaj Weekly Aarti Every Thursday 07:00 PM to 07:45 PM
Gajanan Maharaj Monthly Naam Jap Every Third Sunday of the month- 3:00-6:00 pm 02:00 PM to 06:00 PM
Shri Jhulelal ji Bhjan & Behrano Every 4th Sunday of Month 06:00PM~07:45PM

Shri Ram Mandir Regular Event Timings

Temple Open Hours

http://www.shrirammandir.org/
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Shri Ram Mandir Event Calendar 2026  

Month Date Day Event Comment 

January 01/01/2026 Thursday Nav Graha Pooja Nav Graha Havan 

January 01/01/2026 Thursday 30 Day Ramayan Path 

Jan1st~Jan30th  
Ramayan Path 

January 01/13/2026 Tuesday Lohri Lohri Celebration 

January 01/14/2026 Wednesday Pongal, Makar Sankranti Pongal, Makar Sankranti 

January 01/23/2026 Friday Vasant Panchami Sarasvati Pooja 

February 02/15/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri Maha Shivratri 

March 03/03/2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan Holika Dahan 

March 03/04/2026 Wednesday HOLI HOLI celebration 

March 03/19/2026 Thursday 

Chaitra Navaratri Arambh 
 03/19-03/27 Ghatasthapana 

March 03/26/2026 Thursday Durga Ashtami Durga Ashtami 

March 03/27/2026 Friday Shri Ram Navami Ram Navami Celebration 

April 04/02/2026 Thursday Hanuman Jayanti 108 Hanuman Chalisa 

April 04/14/2026 Tuesday Baisakhi (Sankranti) Baisakhi (Sankranti) 

April 04/19/2026 Sunday Parshuram Jayanti Parshuram Jayanti 

April 04/19/2026 Sunday Akshaya Tritiya Akshaya Tritiya 

May 05/10/2026 Sunday Mothers Day Celebration Mothers Day celebration 

May 05/16/2026 Saturday Vat Savitri Vrat Jyestha Amavas 

May 05/16/2026 Saturday Shani Jyanti Shanidev Abhishekam 

June 06/06/2026 Saturday 

Akhand Ramayan Paath 
Starts 

24 hrs non stop reading 
starts 11 AM 

June 06/07/2026 Sunday 

Akhand Ramayan Paath 
Samapan 

24 hrs non stop path 
samapan 12 noon 

July 07/16/2026 Thursday Sri Jaganath Rath Yatra Sri Jaganath Rath Yatra 

July 07/30/2026 Thursday 

Shravan Month :July 
30th~Aug 28th Shravan Month 

August 08/15/2026 Saturday Hariyali Teej Hariyali Teej 

August 08/17/2026 Monday Nag Panchami Nag Panchami 

August 08/28/2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan 

 

http://www.shrirammandir.org/


  

Shri Ram Mandir Event Calendar 2026 

Month Date Day Event Comment 

September 9/4/2026 Friday Shri Krishna Janmashtami Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

September 09/13/2026 Sunday Hartalika Teej Hartalika Teej Pooja 

September 09/14/2026 Monday 

Siddhivinayak Ganesh 
Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi Pooja 

September 09/26/2026 Saturday Shradh Purnima Shradh Purnima 

September 09/27/2026 Sunday Pitra Paksh Parambh 

Pitra Paksh Parambh 
(09/27~10/10) 

October 10/10/2026 Saturday Sarva Pitru Amavasya Sarva Pitra Visarjan 

October 10/11/2026 Sunday 

Shardiya Navratra 
Ghatsathapana 

Shardiya Navratra  
(11th  Oct~19th  Oct) 

October 10/11/2026 Sunday Navratri Starts Durga Sapthashati 

October 10/19/2026 Monday Maha Durga Ashtami 
Kanjak Pooja & Grand Mata 
Ki Chowki 

October 10/19/2026 Monday 

Navami (Nav Chandi 
Havan) Nav Chandi Havan 

October 10/20/2026 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami (Dashera) Vijaya Dashami (Dussehra) 

October 10/28/2026 Wednesday Karwa Chauth Mela Karwa Chauth Mela 

October 10/29/2026 Thursday 

Karwa Chauth Vrat & 
Pooja Karwa Chauth Vrat Pooja 

November 11/01/2026 Sunday Ahoi Ashtami Vrat Ahoi Ashtami Pooja 

November 11/06/2026 Friday Dhanteras Dhanteras Pooja 

November 11/07/2026 Saturday Choti Diwali Choti Diwali Pooja 

November 11/08/2026 Sunday 

Deepavali Mahalaxmi 
Pooja Diwali, Lakshami Pooja 

November 11/10/2026 Tuesday Annakut Goverdhan Pooja Annakut Goverdhan Pooja 

November 11/11/2026 Wednesday Bhaiya Dooj Bhai Dooj 

November 11/21/2026 Saturday Tulsi Vivah Tulsi Vivah Pooja 

December 12/20/2026 Sunday Gita Jayanti Geeta Path Sindoor Archana 

December 12/05/2026 Saturday 

Akhand Ramayan Paath 
Aarambh 

24hrs from 10 AM To next 
day 12 noon 

December 12/06/2026 Sunday 

Akhand Ramayan Paath 
Samapan 12 noon 

December 12/30/2026 Wednesday Varshik Ramayan Samapan Varshik Ramayan Samapan 
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Shri Ram Mandir  

Mata Ki Chowki Calendar 2026 

Month Date Date Event Comment 

Jan 01/09/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

February 02/13/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

March 03/13/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

April 04/10/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

May 05/08/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

June 06/12/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

July 07/10/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

August 08/14/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

September 09/11/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

October 10/09/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

November 11/13/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

December 12/11/2026 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

 

http://www.shrirammandir.org/
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Shri Ram Mandir  

Purnima (Satyanarayan Pooja) Calendar 2026 
Month Date Day Purnima Event  

January 01/03/2026 Saturday Paush Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

February 02/01/2026 Sunday Magh Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

March 03/03/2026 Tuesday Phalgun Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

April 04/02/2026 Thursday Chaitra Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

May 05/01/2026 Friday Buddha Purnima/Vaishakha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

May 05/31/2026 Sunday Jyeshth Purnima (Adhik) Satyanarayan Pooja 

June 06/29/2026 Monday Jyeshth Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

July 07/29/2026 Wednesday Ashadh Purnima( Guru) Satyanarayan Pooja 

August 08/28/2026 Friday Shravan Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

September 09/26/2026 Saturday Bhadra Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

October 10/25/2026 Sunday Ashwin Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

November 11/24/2026 Tuesday Kartik Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

December 12/23/2026 Wednesday Margashirsh Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

 

http://www.shrirammandir.org/
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Shri Ram Mandir  

Ekadashi Calendar 2026 

Month Date Day Event Event 

Jan 01/14/2026 Wednesday Krishna Paksha Shattila Ekadashi 

Jan 01/29/2026 Thursday Shukla Paksha Jaya / Bhaimi Ekadashi 

February 02/13/2026 Friday Krishna Paksha Vijaya Ekadashi 

February 02/27/2026 Friday Shukla Paksha Amalaki Ekadashi 

March 03/15/2026 Sunday Krishna Paksha Papamochani Ekadashi 

March 03/29/2026 Sunday Shukla Paksha Kamada Ekadashi 

April 04/13/2026 Monday Krishna Paksha Varuthini Ekadashi 

April 04/27/2026 Monday Shukla Paksha Mohini Ekadashi 

May 05/13/2026 Wednesday Krishna Paksha Apara Ekadashi 

May 05/27/2026 Wednesday Shukla Paksha Padmini Ekadashi 

June 06/11/2025 Wednesday Krishna Paksha Parama Ekadashi 

June 06/25/2026 Thursday Shukla Paksha Nirjala Ekadashi 

July 07/10/2026 Friday Krishna Paksha Yogini Ekadashi 

July 07/25/2026 Saturday Shukla Paksha Deva Shayani Ekadashi 

August 08/09/2026 Sunday Krishna Paksha Kamika Ekadashi 

August 08/23/2026 Sunday Shukla Paksha 

Shravana Putrada 

Ekadashi 
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September 09/07/2026 Monday Krishna Paksha Aja Ekadashi 

September 09/22/2026 Tuesday Shukla Paksha Parivartini Ekadashi 

October 10/06/2026 Tuesday Krishna Paksha Indira Ekadashi 

October 10/22/2026 Thursday Shukla Paksha Papankusha Ekadashi 

November 11/05/2026 Thursday Krishna Paksha Rama Ekadashi 

November 11/20/2026 Friday Shukla Paksha Devutthana Ekadashi 

December 12/04/2026 Friday Krishna Paksha Utpanna Ekadashi 

December 12/20/2026 Sunday Shukla Paksha 

Mokshada Ekadashi/ 

Vaikuntha Ekadashi 

 

 


